
Transferable Skills for Pre-Registration Employment: Wed, Aug 2, 2023
Networking Skills: Thu, Aug 3, 2023
Canadian Red Cross: Meet the Employer - Fri, Aug 4, 2023
Jump Start Nursing Registration Process: Wed, Aug 9, 2023
Canadian Labour Market: Thu, Aug 10, 2023
Canadian Workplace Culture​: Fri, Aug 11, 2023
Nursing in Canada: Mon, Aug 14, 2023 
Employment Law and Standards: Wed, Aug 16, 2023
Self-Care Strategies for IENs​: Thu, Aug 17, 2023
Orientation to the Canadian Health Care System​: Fri, Aug 18, 2023
Human Rights and Employment in Canada: Wed, Aug 23, 2023
Professional Writing Skills for Nurses​: Thu, Aug 24, 2023

PASS Webinar Schedule AUG 2023

www.care4nurses.org	   •  	 416-226-2800	   •  info@care4nurses.org

Not a member? 

All webinars will be held at 9:00 AM EDT

Webinar’s link will be sent to all PASS members.

Apply to PASS

https://pass4nurses.org/register/

